Select Board 

Amend Articles from Prior Town Meetings  
[2/3rds vote required] 

To see if the Town will amend the following articles:  

1. Amend Article 11 of the October 28, 2019 Special Town Meeting to expand the allowable use of the 

appropriated $1,650,000.00 (One Million Six Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents) to pay the 
cost of purchasing a fee interest in a parcel or parcels of land within the Town of Littleton for the purpose 
of constructing a treatment and disposal facility (and associated infrastructure) for the Littleton Common

[...]

design and construction Littleton Common Smart Sewer Project, including the payment of all costs 
incidental and related thereto; 

And,  

2. Amend Article 10 of the October 29, 2018 Special Town Meeting to expand the allowable use of the 

appropriated $2,200,000 (Two Million Two Hundred Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents) to pay for the 
costs designing, engineering, and constructing the Littleton Common Sewer System, including all costs 
incidental and related thereto;  

take any other action related thereto. 

[Article 30 expands the initial use of funds for prior articles approved by Town Meeting to